
State Games of Michigan

Adult Weapons            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Brown Belt and Under            

ID #

1 Orlando Santiago Reinecke1996

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Black Belt            

ID #

1 Sherman McElwee McEllwee2188

2 Chad Szmoniak Thomas1832

3 Jeremy Welsh Likley1879

4 Josh Pope Gravelin1558
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State Games of Michigan

Adult Forms            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

White Belt           

ID #

1 Jesse Forquer Resseguie2191

2 Kali Forquer Ressiguie2190

3 Nathaniel Baar Lage2089

4 Drew Meier Mirandette2183

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Black Belt   

ID #

1 Jeremy Welsh Likley1879

2 Kyle Baker Doorlag2179

3 Billy Spencer Lentz1610

4 Chad Szmoniak Thomas1832
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State Games of Michigan

Adult Sparring            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

White Light            

ID #

1 Drew Meier Mirandette2183

2 Nathaniel Baar Lage2089

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

White Women            

ID #

1 Lisa Pastor Gomez2085

2 Rebecca Hayes Gomez2032

3 Kali Forquer Ressiguie2190

4 Kim Giese Dirkes2180
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State Games of Michigan

Senior Forms            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Black Belt            

ID #

1 Kyle Baker Doorlag2179

2 Sherman McElwee McEllwee2188

3 Chad Szmoniak Thomas1832
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State Games of Michigan

Kids Weapons            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Advanced            

ID #

1 Kara Boersma  2175

2 Josh Hart Schackmann2173

3 Rachel Hart Schackmann2174

4 Cameron Csapos Weichman1908

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Black Belt            

ID #

1 Alysa Giudici Demerest1339

2 Patrick Fliearman Gravelin1518

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

Novice            

ID #

1 Carson McKay Pratt1967

2 Kolten Wolf McEllwee2104

3 Ethan Csapos Weichman1912
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State Games of Michigan

Kids Forms            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

6,7 & 8 Nov           

ID #

1 Dejan Malcic Mirandette2186

2 Evan Neubauer Mirandette2133

3 Peighton Wolf Mcellwee2189

4 Gavin VanOrd Mirandette2184

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

9,10 & 11 Int           

ID #

1 Kolten Wolf McEllwee2104

2 Carson McKay Pratt1967

3 Malachi Giese  2192

4 Jaxon Sawyer Murphy1954

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

9,10 & 11 Adv           

ID #

1 Jonah Wegschaidler  2176

2 Rachel Hart Schackmann2174

3 Diane Beganovic  2161

4 Hayden Kimble McEllwee2058

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

12,13 & 14 Adv           

ID #

1 Alysa Giudici Demerest1339
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State Games of Michigan

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

12,13 & 14 Adv           

ID #

2 Bao Phan  2108

3 Patrick Fliearman Gravelin1518

4 Benjamin Coralic Mirandette2185

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

15,16 & 17 Adv           

ID #

1 Kara Boersma  2175

2 Khawja Kamali Mirandette2182
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State Games of Michigan

Kids Sparring            

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

9,10 & 11 Int           

ID #

1 Carson McKay Pratt1967

2 Jaxon Sawyer Murphy1954

3 Malachi Giese  2192

4 Kolten Wolf McEllwee2104

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

9,10 & 11 Adv           

ID #

1 Diane Beganovic  2161

2 Rachel Hart Schackmann2174

3 Jonah Wegschaidler  2176

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

12,13 & 14 Adv           

ID #

1 Bao Phan  2108

2 Alysa Giudici Demerest1339

3 Ricardo Cole Mirandette2109

4 Shah Kamali  2177

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

15,16 & 17 Adv           

ID #

1 Sued Kamali Mirandette2178

2 Khawja Kamali Mirandette2182
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State Games of Michigan

Finish Place First Name Last Name Instructor

6,7 & 8 Nov           

ID #

1 Dejan Malcic Mirandette2186

2 Gavin VanOrd Mirandette2184

3 Evan Neubauer Mirandette2133

4 Peighton Wolf Mcellwee2189
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